RODEO:
LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY:
JUDGES:
TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

@it

NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

EDWARDS COUNTY FAIR RODEO
ALBION, IL

JOE SANDERS
LOGAN CORBETT

AUSTIN WILLIAMS

DATE:

07/27/2024 - 07/29/2024

PERFORMANCES: 2

SANCTION:

NCPRA WRC

BULL FIGHTERS: COOPERWELLS

PICK UP MEN:

BILLY LEMA
SCOTT JONES
TREVOR WILLIFORD

CONTRACT ACT: MIKE WENTWORTH

BAREBACK RIDING

1 STETSON BIERMAN

1 STETSON CORNMAN
SADDLE BRONC RIDING

1 BRADY IRVINE

2 RUDY TROYER

2  KYLE CAVENDER
BREAKAWAY ROPING

1 RYAN FRITCHLEY

2 KARLEY JONES

3 LAUREN MYERS

4 RYAN FRITCHLEY

5 KELSIE CLUTTS
CALF ROPING

1 LEO LOUCKS

2 TYSON NAUSLEY

3 LEON JESS
STEER WRESTLING

1 LEO LOUCKS

2 QUENTIN VICKERS
BARREL RACING

1 DESTINY VAUGHN

2 LISA THOMPSON

3  HALEY ANDERSON

4 MIA ANDERSON

5 CHRISSY DOTSON
BULL RIDING

1 JOE PHILLIPS

2 JERALD REYNOLDS
TEAM ROPING

BLAIR MABRY
ZACH NICHOLSON
PRESTON FOX
GARRETT SMITH
ERIC MYERS

PAT HUNTER
COREY BAREMORE

AW W NN = -

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html)

79
79

80
79
79

3.00
3.20
3.90
5.30
5.80

11.30
12.60
13.30

6.20
16.30

14.522
14.655
14.669
14.703
14.738

87
86

4.80
4.80
5.20
5.20
6.30
6.30
6.40

Payout Ground Mny

$273.50
$273.50

$396.00
$198.00
$198.00

$458.10
$381.75
$305.40
$229.05
$152.70

$518.50
$311.10
$207.40

$416.40
$277.60

$696.00
$580.00
$464.00
$348.00
$232.00

$741.00
$494.00

$692.10
$692.10
$576.75
$576.75
$461.40
$461.40
$346.05

NCPRA Earnings

$273.50

$396.00

$198.00

$381.75
$305.40

$311.10

$277.60

$494.00

$576.75
$576.75
$461.40

Page 1 of 2



Payout Ground Mny  NCPRA Earnings

4 BEN DUNCAN 6.40 $346.05
5 TRENT HEUERMAN 7.40 $230.70
5 JOHN ZOOK 7.40 $230.70

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html) Page 2 of2



