

EDWARDS COUNTY FAIR RODEO RODEO: DATE: 07/27/2024 - 07/29/2024

ALBION, IL LOCATION: **PERFORMANCES**: 2

> **SANCTION:** NCPRA WRC

CONTRACTOR: SECRETARY:

TIMERS:

BULL FIGHTERS: COOPER WELLS JOE SANDERS JUDGES:

BILLY LEMA

LOGAN CORBETT SCOTT JONES **PICK UP MEN:**

TREVOR WILLIFORD

CONTRACT ACT: MIKE WENTWORTH **AUSTIN WILLIAMS** ANNOUNCER:

		SONTING! ACT.						
				Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings		
	BAREBA	ACK RIDING						
	1	STETSON BIERMAN	79	\$273.50				
	1	STETSON CORNMAN	79	\$273.50		\$273.50		
	SADDLE	E BRONC RIDING						
	1	BRADY IRVINE	80	\$396.00		\$396.00		
	2	RUDY TROYER	79	\$198.00				
	2	KYLE CAVENDER	79	\$198.00		\$198.00		
	BREAK	AWAY ROPING						
	1	RYAN FRITCHLEY	3.00	\$458.10				
	2	KARLEY JONES	3.20	\$381.75		\$381.75		
	3	LAUREN MYERS	3.90	\$305.40		\$305.40		
	4	RYAN FRITCHLEY	5.30	\$229.05				
	5	KELSIE CLUTTS	5.80	\$152.70				
	CALF R	OPING						
	1	LEO LOUCKS	11.30	\$518.50				
	2	TYSON NAUSLEY	12.60	\$311.10		\$311.10		
	3	LEON JESS	13.30	\$207.40				
	STEER V	WRESTLING						
	1	LEO LOUCKS	6.20	\$416.40				
	2	QUENTIN VICKERS	16.30	\$277.60		\$277.60		
	BARREI	L RACING						
	1	DESTINY VAUGHN	14.522	\$696.00				
	2	LISA THOMPSON	14.655	\$580.00				
	3	HALEY ANDERSON	14.669	\$464.00				
	4	MIA ANDERSON	14.703	\$348.00				
	5	CHRISSY DOTSON	14.738	\$232.00				
	BULL R	IDING						
	1	JOE PHILLIPS	87	\$741.00				
	2	JERALD REYNOLDS	86	\$494.00		\$494.00		
	TEAM R	ROPING						
	1	BLAIR MABRY	4.80	\$692.10				
	1	ZACH NICHOLSON	4.80	\$692.10				
	2	PRESTON FOX	5.20	\$576.75		\$576.75		
	2	GARRETT SMITH	5.20	\$576.75		\$576.75		
	3	ERIC MYERS	6.30	\$461.40		\$461.40		
	3	PAT HUNTER	6.30	\$461.40				
	4	COREY BAREMORE	6.40	\$346.05				

			Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
4	BEN DUNCAN	6.40	\$346.05		
5	TRENT HEUERMAN	7.40	\$230.70		
5	JOHN ZOOK	7.40	\$230.70		